



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPL No. 191 of 2024

SOUTH EASTERN COALFIELDS LIMITED **versus** Smt. Sarojbai

22.04.2026	Mr. Pawan Kesharwani, Advocate for the petitioner/s. Mr. Gary Mukhopadhyay, Advocate for the respondent/s. Mr. Mukhopadhyay prays for and is granted four weeks time to file reply. Call this matter thereafter. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
-------------------	--

Rekha