



CGHC010287322024

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**WPL No. 191 of 2024****SOUTH EASTERN COALFIELDS LIMITED *versus* Smt. Sarojbai****Order Sheet**

17.08.2026	Mr. Pawan Kesharwani, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Siddhant Das, Advocate holding the brief of Mr. Gary Mukhopadhyay, Advocate for respondent. At the request of Mr. Das, call this matter after two weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Siddhant	